
件

件

件

件

相談のみ

件

件

件

件

14

42

件

件

件

件

件

件

援助 指導警告のみ

件

件

件

件

件

件

件

件

保護命令

違反
他法令

検挙件数

9 2 96

保護命令
書面

提出件数
計

件

件

件

件

件

件

件

件

件

件

船橋警察署　ＤＶ取扱件数

計
身体的

虐待
性的虐待 ネグレクト

心理的

虐待

件

件

0

34

62

15

件

件

18 135 件

件

件

件件

66 0 1 0 6 9 41 9

11 157 16

213 5 6 0 29 17 142

件

件

件

件

件

件

205 4 2 1 14

件 件件

件

R3年

5月末現在

152 3 0 0

船橋警察署　要保護児童取扱件数
資料５

H30年中

R1年中

R2年中

134

205

53

4

5

2

0

検挙

57

15

1

3

R1年中

R2年中

R3年

5月末現在

184 30 1

223

327

83

54

H30年中 件件

件

件

件


